

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21581-21582/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 05/12/2003 and 28/10/2002 in RP Misc No. 25/2003 & LPA No.65/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

OM PARKASH AGARWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 03/07/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.N. Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. N.M. Ghatate, Sr. Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

(For State of M.P.)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

Mr. Sakesh Kr., Adv.

Ms. Yogmaya Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

hearing. Post this Pleadings are complete. The matter is ready for

matter for final disposal.

i Arora)

(A.D. Sharma)

(Phoolan Wat

aster

Court Master

Court M